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Robust aluminum block
High quality Bourdon tube pressure gauges with metal case, class 1.6
Zero point adjustable
All mechanical parts are available as spare parts

Technical Data

Ball Valve
Refrigerant(s)

Type

Accuracy Class
Oil-filled

Pressure Scale

Zero Point Adjustment
Number of Ways
Nominal Size

Scope of Supply

Packaging

Accessories

4666106 M4-6-15

REFCO Manufacturing Ltd.
Industriestrasse 11
6285 Hitzkirch

Phone +41 41 919 72 82
Fax +41 41 919 72 83

BM2-6-DS-CLIM32

Item Number 4687916

2-way manifold with 3 charging hoses 1/4" SAE color coded, blue,
red, yellow, length 90 cm (36") each, as well as 2 charging hoses
(blue, red) connection 1/2"-20UNF, length 90 cm (36") each, in

blister

No

R22 | R32 | R410A
Bourdon-type

1.6

No

bar | psi

Yes

2-way

68

5 Charging hoses

Blister

Multi-Case 350 x 520

info@refco.ch

Certificate
ISO 9001 / 1SO 14001
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Spare Parts

4687079

9884244

4687104

4687093

4662624

4491018

4493169

9884167

9883488

9883854

4687913

4687914

M2-7-SET-B+R

NFT5-4/10

M2-10-95-R/2

M4-6-04-R/4

M4-6-04-R/10

M4-6-11

M4-6-11-T

A-31482/10

A-31999-R/10

A-31999-R/100

M2-250-DS-
CLIM32

M2-500-DS-
CLIM32

REFCO Manufacturing Ltd.

Industriestrasse 11
6285 Hitzkirch

Phone +41 41 919 72 82
Fax +41 41 919 72 83

Replacement knobs

Quick seal cap 1/4"SAE with gasket, 10 pieces
Complete valve set, 2 pieces

Valve seat assemblies, 4 pieces

Valve seat assemblies, 10 pieces

Sight glass assembly with 2 gaskets

Key for manifold sight glasses

Half union 1/8" NPT x 1/4" SAE, 10 pieces
Valve core red, 10 pieces

Valve core red, 100 pieces

Bourdon Type Gauge, NS 68, 1/8" NPT bottom Class 1.6,
adjustable, pressure scale: bar / psi, for R22, R410A & R32

Bourdon Type Gauge, NS 68, 1/8" NPT bottom Class 1.6,
adjustable, pressure scale: bar / psi, for R22, R410A & R32

Certificate
ISO 9001 / 1SO 14001

info@refco.ch
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